Taylor Reynolds

reynoldst036(@gmail.com

(727) 417-2403

D3-C6é

Hair: Blonde

Eyes: Blue

Height: 5’9"

Weight: 200

Productions
Pippin
The Children

Urinetown

Painting Churches
A Tuna Christmas

Company
Bye, Bye Birdie

She Loves Me
Camp Rock

Something Rotten!

The Mad Ones
Junior Cabaret

Education/Training
Voice
Dance
Voice
Voice
Acting
Dance
Acting, Dance, Voice

Acting

Voice
Musical Theatre

Dance
Acting

Workshops

Music Theatre Competitions of America (MTCA)

dance masterclass

MTCA costume design workshop
MTCA solo performance workshop
MTCA duet performance workshop

MTCA solo performance workshop

Awards

Honorable Mention, Superior, Small Group Musical

MTCA, 4t place musical theatre solo
Superior, large group scene

Other Opportunities

Box Office- Work Study
Hercules! Tour Actor/Director
Destiny is a Careless Waiter, stage reading

Florida Southern College
Florida Southern College

Florida Southern College

Florida Southern College
Florida Southern College

Pinellas County Center for the
Arts (PCCA)

Bay Area Performing Arts and
Casting (BAPAC)

PCCA

BAPAC

PCCA

PCCA
PCCA

Wesley Morgan
Tatiana Erickson
Christianne Roll
Jenny Heidtman
Paul Bawek
Catherine Inzirillo
Katie Combs

Caroline Carter

Joyce Liu
Dustin Hinzman

Patricia McNally
Keven Renken

Nikki Snelson

Ensemble, u/s Berthe
u/s Hazel, Rose

Soupy Sue

Fanny Church
Dixie (u/s RR, Elmer)

Kathy

Mayor’s Wife/ Ensemble

Ensemble
Peggy
Ensemble

Beverly stand-by
Soloist/ Ensemble

Florida Southern College
Florida Southern College
Florida Southern College
Florida Southern College
Florida Southern College
Florida Southern College

Bay Area Performing Arts and
Casting (BAPAC)

Pinellas County Center for the
Arts (PCCA)

PCCA

PCCA

PCCA
PCCA

Shon Le Blanc

Jennifer Bennett

Kevin Bailey, Heather McMasters Orosco
Marcus Choi

Florida District Thespians, Troupe 3756

Bay Area Performance and Casting

Florida District Thespians, Troupe 3756

Florida Southern College
Missoula Children’s Theatre
American Stage

Amy Ellis
Alexa Perez

Karissa Barber

Upcoming 2025
2024

2024
2023
2023

2022
2022

2021
2021

2021

2020
2019

2024-present
2023-present
2022-2024

Jan 2024- May 2024
2022-2024
2022-2023
2019-2022

2019-2022

2018-2022
2018-2022

2018-2022
2018-2020

2022

2022
2022
2022
2021

2022

2021
2020

2023-present
2024
2023

Other Skills: Guitar, cooking, sewing, embroidery, crochet, whistling, archery, golf, ASL (beginning), French (beginning), bike
riding, French Horn (beginning), Piano (beginning), singing in various languages


mailto:reynoldst036@gmail.com

