Taylor Reynolds reynolds1036@gmail.com

reynoldst036@gmail.com (727) 417-2403 D3-C6

		D3-C6			
Hair: Blonde	Eyes: Blue		Height: 5'9"		Weight: 200
Productions			,		
Pippin	Florida Southern College		Ensemble, u/s Berthe		Upcoming 2025
The Children	Florida Southern College		u/s Hazel, Rose		2024
Urinetown	Florida Southern College		Soupy Sue		2024
Painting Churches	Florida Southern College		Fanny Church		2023
A Tuna Christmas	Florida Southern College		Dixie (u/s RR, Elmer)		2023
Company	Pinellas County Center for the Arts (PCCA)		Kathy		2022
Bye, Bye Birdie	Bay Area Performing Arts and Casting (BAPAC)		Mayor's Wife/ Ensemble		2022
She Loves Me	PCCA	PCCA		Ensemble	
Camp Rock	BAPAC		Peggy		2021
Something Rotten!	PCCA		Ensemble		2021
The Mad Ones Junior Cabaret	PCCA PCCA		Beverly stand-by Soloist/ Ensemble		2020 2019
Education/Training					
Voice	Wesley Morgan		Florida Southern College		2024-present
Dance	Tatiana Erickson		Florida Southern College		2023-present
Voice	Christianne Roll		Florida Southern College		2022-2024
Voice	Jenny Heidtman		Florida Southern College		Jan 2024- May 2024
Acting	Paul Bawek		Florida Southern College		2022-2024
Dance	Catherine Inzirillo	Catherine Inzirillo		Florida Southern College	
Acting, Dance, Voice	Katie Combs	Katie Combs		Bay Area Performing Arts and Casting (BAPAC)	
Acting	Caroline Carter		Pinellas County Center for the Arts (PCCA)		2019-2022
Voice	Joyce Liu		PCCA		2018-2022
Musical Theatre	Dustin Hinzman		PCCA		2018-2022
Dance	Patricia McNally		PCCA		2018-2022
Acting	Keven Renken		PCCA		2018-2020
Workshops					
Music Theatre Competitions of America (MTCA) dance masterclass		Nikki Snelson		2022	
MTCA costume design workshop		Shon Le Blanc		2022	
MTCA solo performance workshop		Jennifer Bennett		2022	
MTCA duet performance workshop		Kevin Baile	y, Heather McMas	2022	
MTCA solo performance workshop		Marcus Choi		2021	
Awards	C 11 C 14 · 1	FL . I D.		2757	2022
Honorable Mention, Superior, Small Group Musical		Florida District Thespians, Troupe 3756			2022
			Jartarmanaa and (actina	2021
MTCA, 4 th place musical theo Superior, large group scene	atre solo	•	Performance and C trict Thespians, Tro	-	2020
Superior, large group scene Other Opportunities	atre solo	Florida Dis	trict Thespians, Tro	upe 3756	2020
Superior, large group scene Other Opportunities Box Office- Work Study		Florida Dis	trict Thespians, Tro uthern College	upe 3756 Karissa Barber	2020 2023-present
Superior, large group scene Other Opportunities		Florida Dis	trict Thespians, Tro uthern College hildren's Theatre	upe 3756	2020

Other Skills: Guitar, cooking, sewing, embroidery, crochet, whistling, archery, golf, ASL (beginning), French (beginning), bike riding, French Horn (beginning), Piano (beginning), singing in various languages